
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

26

28

29

30

Gilli

Biondi

Montanari

Alboni

Ballerini

Grossi

Malagoli

Pezzuto

Ceravolo

Borgatti

Manfredini

Busani

Bucci

Fratti

Signorino

Menegatti

Prevedelli

Biagi

Mazziotta

Silingardi

Meschieri

Tedeschi

Pedrelli

Ghinassi

Poni

Casari

Sassi

Capellini

Bonaiuti

Trabucchi

Massimo

Mauro

Alessandro

Alberto

Gianluca

Daniel

Claudio

Carlo

Luca

Ivano

Enzo

Marco

Mirco

Gianni

Lorenzo

Fabrizio

Marco

Luca

Gerry

Gianluigi

Roberto

Maurizio

Andrea

Massimiliano

Cesare

Bruno

Emanuele

Michele

Marco

Cristian

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Fario S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

Le Aquile Colmic A.P.S. (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

Borellese Amo Forlivese (Maver)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1½

1½

1½

1½

2

2

2

5,960

5,310

4,800

4,660

3,980

3,900

3,570

3,450

3,160

3,000

2,730

2,720

2,630

2,580

2,570

2,570

2,420

2,150

2,070

1,970

1,900

1,810

1,000

3,010

3,010

2,010

2,010

4,490

4,050

4,040
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CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA INDIVIDUALE
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Direttore di Gara

Manzini Nino
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Beggi Leo
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16:27:23



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Giordani

Sabatino

Turroni

Cappellini

Bortolini

Cecchi

Dellacasa

Gelli

Melloni

Cini

Martelli

Perone

Piastra

Sassi

Baraldi

Corazza

Tinchelli

Bordin

Munari

Pioli

Gagliolo

Frabetti

Benassi

Lodi

Manfredotti

Dicci

Rossi

Ricco'

Panti

Balboni

Alessandro

Nicola

Lorenzo

Riccardo

Felice

Roberto

Luca

Andrea

Gianluca

Bruno

Andrea

Giuseppe

Roberto

Alex

Luca

Marco

Massimo

Moreno

Claudio

Stefano

Marco

Gianluca

Michele

Franco

Luigi

Diego

Fabio

Matteo

Massimiliano

Claudio

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Livorno 2012 A.S.D. (Maver)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Sasso Marconi (Colmic)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

A.P.O. Asd (Il Nefa)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3,310

3,080

2,970

2,590

2,570

2,340

2,180

2,060

2,000

1,940

1,880

1,830

1,820

1,790

1,770

1,750

1,680

1,520

1,460

730

2,930

2,810

2,700

2,500

2,460

2,140

2,090

2,080

2,040

1,970
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CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara
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Beggi Leo
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

75

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Lanza

Vidali

Chiari

Prosperi

Molina

Gruppioni

Ganucci

Grandi

Bersani

Tedeschi

Raimo

Borgatti

Chirici

Bedeschi

Bergonzini

Todaro

Ceccanti

Salardi

Benatti

Rossi

Bassi

Balducci

Boccafogli

Monti

Daturi

Tassinari

Nigro

Cavani

Piccinini

Pancaldi

Domenico

Massimiliano

Gabriele

Manuel

Davide

Palmiro

Massimo

Andrea

Michele

Pierluigi

Giovanni

Andrea

Cristiano

Raul

Claudio

Fabio

Danilo

Marco

Maurizio

Gionata

Maurizio

Claudio

Franco

Alessio

Massimo

Giuseppe

Michele

Paolo

Massimo

Vittorio

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Cannisti Pratesi Asd (Stonfo Hydra)

La Canalina A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Elsariver Fishing Club A.S.D.

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Sport La Valle (Maver)

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3½

3½

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1,950

1,900

1,820

1,750

1,730

1,710

1,700

1,700

1,680

1,640

1,590

1,490

1,460

1,380

630

630

2,830

2,580

2,460

2,410

2,350

2,010

1,990

1,950

1,890

1,830

1,770

1,750

1,720

1,710
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

100

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

115

117

118

119

120

Saccani

Grisenti

Achille

Puntoni

Venturelli

Guarino

Ganassoli

Bracaloni

Benati

Riccio

Dallatomasina

Bussagli

Nardi

Filidei

Barilli

Marangon

Buggiani

Pellegatti

Crippa

Battistini

Pecchini

Guaitoli

Dall' Anese

Poppi

Gamberini

Santini

Petocchi

Bergonzoni

Bianchi

Barbieri

Davide

Giovanni

Antonino

Tiziano

Manuel

Giuseppe fabi

Clark

Lorenzo

Alvero

Michele

Davide

Marco

Simone

Andrea

Daniele

Stefano

Alessio

Tiziano

Massimiliano

Paolo

Yuri

Daniele

Francesco

Mauro

Davide

Pietro

Stefano

Verter

Alberto

Juri

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Herberia Fishing A.D.S. (Maver)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Arno Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Elsariver Fishing Club A.S.D.

Le Aquile Colmic A.P.S. (Colmic)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Lenza Bibbianese A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

Novellarese S.P.S.D.

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1,670

1,660

1,630

1,610

1,540

1,530

1,450

1,410

1,300

1,290

1,290

2,520

2,440

2,330

2,310

1,930

1,880

1,820

1,700

1,690

1,650

1,640

1,630

1,570

1,560

1,560

1,540

1,490

1,470

1,460
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

127

129

130

130

132

133

134

135

136

136

138

138

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Zucchini

Ruosi

Carbognani

Ibatici

Cairo

Zagni

Borsari

Vecchi

Bacciarelli

Gemmi

Marchi

Bisi

Vanzini

Luperini

Poppi

Sandri

De Ninno

Anichini

Martino

Po

Macchioni

Gamberoni

Luppi

Zileri

Chiodi

Wongwichit

Pasini

Bavieri

Gilioli

Fasano

Luigi

Francesco

Michele

Claudio

Angelo

Fabrizio

Stefano

Andrea

Umberto

Loris

Fabrizio

Sauro

Gianluca

Andrea

Piero

Sandro

Ennio

Simone

Carmine

Sandro

Gianfranco

Paolo

Claudio

Manuel

Rino

Sonphon

Giovanni

Roberto

Samuele

Carmine

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Garisti Piacentini Fario ASD (Trabucco)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Minerva Rossoblu68 A.S.D. (Team Bazza)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Herberia Fishing A.D.S. (Maver)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Elsariver Fishing Club A.S.D.

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Castello A.S.D. (Maver)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Reggiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1,360

1,240

1,230

1,050

490

2,240

2,060

2,060

1,910

1,740

1,740

1,720

1,610

1,580

1,570

1,560

1,560

1,510

1,510

1,390

1,340

1,330

1,290

1,260

1,210

1,180

1,130

1,110

940

360
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

151

152

153

154

155

156

156

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

168

170

170

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Falivena

Cheli

Ferretti

Bertolini

Nucci

Bartoli

Volpe

Barbieri

Pagliari

Olivi

Pagani

Vincenzi

Cavazzoli

Ognibene

Fornari

Nalin

Giovannelli

Vanzini

Bandieri

Mare

D'alonzo

Riva

Pirinei

Bernardi

Manini

Maggi

Bai

Bianchini

Balestri

Miracola

Davide

Massimo

Massimo

Simone

Massimiliano

Giuliano

Angelo

Daniele

Celestino

Luca

Michael

Maurizio

Gianluca

Marcello

Marzio

Massimo

Quinzio

Cristiano

Albano

Pietro

Luigi

Andrea

Cristian

Marco

Stefano

Alessandro

Alex

Elio

Simone

Lorenzo

Medicinese (Tubertini)

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

Arno Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Garisti Aretini 88 S.P.S. (Colmic)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Pistoiese P.S.P.B. (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca Club Livorno 2012 A.S.D. (Maver)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.P.O. Asd (Il Nefa)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Borellese Amo Forlivese (Maver)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

2,140

2,000

1,740

1,720

1,600

1,560

1,560

1,550

1,540

1,520

1,500

1,440

1,320

1,270

1,220

1,200

1,110

1,100

1,100

1,090

1,090

1,030

850

680

290

2,110

1,990

1,590

1,540

1,530
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Direttore di Gara

Manzini Nino

Giudice di Gara

Beggi Leo

Ora

16:27:24



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

181

181

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

208

210

Bertolini

Braghini

Solio

Pradella

Valcelli

Berretti

Benassi

Sernesi

Pezzi

Grandi

Scartabelli

Bosatelli

Ribechini

Iovine

Bernini

Pedrelli

Grasso

Balletti

Molinari

Scapazzoni

Tommasuolo

Vezzani

Levrini

Formentini

Cesari

Besutti

Cerbai

Belli

Tuzzi

Marchi

Giuliano

Raffaele

Ivano

Fabio

Andrea

Luca

Roberto

Marco

Vilmer

Simone

Gianluca

Michele

Federigo

Catello

Franco

Brian

Gianluca

Lamberto

Fabio

Fabrizio

Emanuele

Alessandro

Andrea

Fiorenzo

Alberto

Roberto

Alessio

Michele

Amilcare

Andrea

Il Vairone A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Boretto Po S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

G.P.O. (Tubertini)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

A.P.O. Asd (Il Nefa)
Firenze Asd A.P.D. (Colmic
Stonfo
Londi)
Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

Herberia Fishing A.D.S. (Maver)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lenza Follonichese

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Nuova Sps Terranuovese (Colmic)

Team Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Boretto Po S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Le Aquile Colmic A.P.S. (Colmic)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Castello A.S.D. (Maver)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese A.S.D. L.P. (Colmic)

Fishing Club Firenze-Free Fishing Asd

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Herberia Fishing A.D.S. (Maver)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

San Piero a Sieve (Maver)

Oltrarno Asd (Colmic)

Garisti Piacentini Fario ASD (Trabucco)

Garisti Aretini 88 S.P.S. (Colmic)

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

1,490

1,490

1,390

1,340

1,330

1,280

1,260

1,250

1,210

1,170

1,080

1,060

980

970

880

820

770

730

680

530

240

2,040

1,560

1,390

1,370

1,340

1,320

1,260

1,260

1,220
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CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara

Manzini Nino

Giudice di Gara

Beggi Leo

Ora

16:27:25



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

211

212

212

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

226

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

Casali

Guietti

Cattani

Barucco

Scotti

Marchi

Tosi

Vestolani

Ferioli

Ventura

Gozzi

Lodi

Sartoni

Sportelli

Marzucchi

Merendoni

Colli

Paron

Fabbri

Magozzi

Tattini

Calloni

Cappelletti

Vezzali

Filidei

Fatticcioni

Bonatti

Canuti

Pezone

Costante

Luca

Sergio

Luciano

Andrea

Carlo

Maurizio

Guido

Flavio

Simone

Fabrizio

Carlo

Marco

Alex

Stefano

Marco

Giovanni

Andrea

Massimo

Piero

Gianluca

Gianluigi

Massimo

Roberto

Gabriele

Federico

Andrea

Fabio

Franco

Andrea

Giuseppe

Pasquino A.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Garisti Piacentini Fario ASD (Trabucco)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Dream Team 2000 A.D.P.

Borellese Amo Forlivese (Maver)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Sasso Marconi (Colmic)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Nuova Lenza Club I Fiori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Borellese Amo Forlivese (Maver)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Bellariva Dlf Pontassieve (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Livorno 2012 A.S.D. (Maver)

Casalecchiese (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. San Giorgio (Maver)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Arno Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Pesca Club Livorno 2012 A.S.D. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Piacentini Fario ASD (Trabucco)

Camaldoli (Maver)

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1,190

1,180

1,180

1,140

920

880

770

750

730

650

570

510

380

290

120

0

0

1,520

1,250

1,110

1,100

1,080

1,020

920

870

820

710

650

640

630
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Direttore di Gara
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16:27:25



Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

249

251

Meucci

Gardini

Bacchi

Grassilli

Barbaglia

Lazzari

De Paolis

Grossi

Tozzini

Ciman

Terni

Mirko

Luca

Stefano

Filippo

Gianluigi

Jader

David

Manuele

Roberto

Marino

Alessio

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Borellese Amo Forlivese (Maver)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Piacenza 83 Iridea A.S.D. (Amino Pack Milo)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Team Romagna A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Vasca Azzurra Torrelaghese S.P.S.D (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

A.P.S.  Grosseto (Colmic)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

620

580

500

450

440

380

370

280

0

0

0
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